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Rasp, Steve & Wendy
Wottreng, Bob & Karen
DeBruin, Kelly & Marco
Weisenburger, John
Misc

508 23rd St. NE

3040 Northridge Ln
1930 Woodcrest Dr. NE
352 E Broadway

retired teacher/HR
Dentist & Dental Assistant
engineer

minister

100
325
200
375.23
40

11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/09/2022
11/10/2022
11/07/2022



